ERRAYOUNGATHLETES ROAD RELAYS
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 22nd October 2006

Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time

1 Nicole Roberts Kettering A 14:11 35 Zoe Woodward Liverpool A 15:46
2 K Deal Shaftsbury A 14:21 36 Hannah Goodwin Bedford & B 15:46
3 M Reynolds Ealing, So 14:27 37 Emily Forber Vale Royal B 15:47
4 R Newton Hallamshir 14:32 38 Joanna Thomson Giffnock N A 15:47
5 D Johnson Birchfield 14:33 39 R Atherton Cannock & A 15:49
6 S Burns Rotherham A 14:34 40 Melissa Hack Windsor, S A 15:57
7 Hollie McGurk Bedford & A 14:36 41 Sophie Gordon Blackheath B 15:58
8 H Alderson Westbury H A 14:41 42 Anna Milley Giffnock N C 16:01
9 M Wiblin Stockport A 14:49 43 M McCluskey Worcester 16:03
10 Alex Turner Amber Vall A 14:52 44 M Roberts Royal Sutt B 16:10
11 Hannah Wragg Mansfield A 14:52 45 Lori Marshall Amber Vall B 16:10
12 Zoe Armstrong  Morpeth Ha 14:57 46 E Starr Cornwall A 16:11
13 Lucy Farnell Royal Sutt A 14:57 47 K Chapman Thames Val 16:12
14 B Bolt Aldershot, B 15:00 48 Sophie Ward Mansfield C 16:14
15 Abbie Marriott West Suffo A 15:04 49 Natasha Saxton Royal SutC 16:17
16 Kathy Stringer Vale Royal A 15:06 50 Rebecca Dobson Lincoln We B 16:22
17 Catherine Hall  Guildford 15:07 51 Kym-Ai Chuah Derby Ac A 16:23
18 C Hinch Nene Valle 15:08 52 Sophie Ward Tipton Har 16:25
19 D Critchley Blackheath A 15:09 53 R Ferguson Gateshead B 16:27
20 Lois Shankland Kilmarnock 15:11 54 Emily Barker West Suffo B 16:31
21 Dea-Ann Davy Lincoln We A 15:12 55 Gilly Savage City Of No A 16:38
22 Bev Cook Solihull & 15:13 56 Leah Owen East Chesh 16:44
23 A Howarth Leigh Harr A 15:20 57 Alex Porteous Giffnock N B 16:46
24 L Sullivan Warrington 15:26 58 Kelly Barnett Kettering B 16:50
25 Jade Burke Halesowen 15:28 59 P Knowles Rotherham B 16:57
26 Aime Grainger  Mansfield B 15:32 60 Enya Tabram Nuneaton H A 17:02
27 Lateefa Burton  Sale Harri A 15:34 61 K Blackledge Charnwood 17:04
28 Emily Boast Bedford & C 15:35 62 K Elliott Westbury H B 17:07
29 Rebecca Oldham Gateshead A 15:36 63 E Mercer Shaftsbury C 17:23
30 Vicky Rukin Tonbridge 15:37 64 H Musgrove Leamington 17:33
31 C Arnold Aldershot, C 15:41 65 Milly Ashworth  Vale Royal C 17:48
32 L Graham Shaftsbury B 15:42 66 Oriel Hardman  Bolton Uni 18:41
33 Freya Narayan Sale Harri B 15:42 67 C Johnson Rotherham C 19:25
34 C Taylor Aldershot, A 15:45
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ERRAYOUNGATHLETES ROAD RELAYS

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 22nd October 2006

PosName

Sophie Munn
R Lanceley

A McKinnon
Louise Small
Amy Riley

V Bryant

J Greaves
Amy Johnson
Carla Haslett
N Birch

Kelly Barnard
D Seabrooke
Nikki Meadows
Emily Relton
Katie Gilkes
Megan Davies

Rebecca Smith

G lvens
Hannah Goffe
Hannah Paver
Tyra Watson

H Barefield
Dunia Pavlovic
Daisy Bell
Hesler Talbot
S Griffiths
Sally Pugh
Helen Spooner

Rebecca Cooke

A Lewis-Jones
Amy Goodall
lona Lake

L Profitt

Nicola Shelley

Deborah Sykes

Leah Sargeant
Ashling Toal
C Childs

Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

Club
Kettering A
Rotherham A
Bedford & A
Aldershot, A
Leigh Harr A
Shaftsbury A
Mansfield A
Royal Sutt A
Westbury H A
Hallamshir
West Suffo A
Aldershot, B
Vale Royal A
Bedford & B
Guildford
Liverpool A
Blackheath A
Nene Valle
Halesowen
Vale Royal B
Sale Harri A
Aldershot, C
Tonbridge
Gateshead A
Lincoln We A
Warrington
Kilmarnock
Windsor, S A
Cannock & A
Solihull &
Royal Sutt B
City OfNo A
Shaftsbury B
Ealing, So
Bedford & C
Tipton Har
Sale Harri B
Mansfield B
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13:58
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16:01
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16:51
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

V Clueit

Ros Harvet
C Pendlebury
A Rundle
Kate Raynor

Bethany Curran

C Lockie
Eleanor Jones
Cassie Blount
J McConville
Emma Hook
Sophie Thurlby
F Armstrong

L Cartledge
Danielle Jones
Faye Barr

A Carpenter

R Middleton

Amanda Hobday

J Johnson
Lucy Jeffries
Katie Oakes
S Griffin

Zoe Marklew
Katie Gardner
S Brocklesby

Birchfield
Worcester
Stockport A
Cornwall A
Mansfield C
Gateshead B
Giffnock N A
Lincoln We B
Amber Vall B
Giffnock N B
Blackheath B
Kettering B
Thames Val
Amber Vall A
Vale Royal C
Leamington
Westbury H B
Rotherham B
Nuneaton H A
Shaftsbury C
East Chesh
Charnwood
Bolton Uni
Royal SutC
Giffnock N C
Rotherham C

Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Louise Small

Aldershot, A

2 Amy Riley
R Lanceley
A McKinnon

3

4

5 Emily Relton

6 Sophie Munn

7 Megan Davies
8

9

lona Lake

Amy Johnson

10J Greaves

Leigh Harr A
Rotherham A
Bedford & A
Bedford & B
Kettering A
Liverpool A
City Of No A
Royal Sutt A
Mansfield A
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17:52  32:25
16:23  32:26
17:40  32:29
16:32  32:43
16:30 32:44
16:27  32:54
17:11  32:58
16:53 33:15
17:16  33:26
16:56  33:42
17:52  33:50
17:00 33:50
17:39 3351
19:00 33:52
16:19  34:07
16:37  34:10
17:10 34:17
17:27  34:24
17:29 3431
17:26  34:49
18:10 34:54
17:55  34:59
16:35 35:16
19:00 35:17
20:01  36:02
20:10  39:35
13:58
14:35
14:58
15:00
15:03
15:11
15:16
15:18
15:21
15:24
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ERRAYOUNGATHLETES ROAD RELAYS

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 22nd October 2006

PosName

S Connor
C Dullaghan

Emma Blackwell

Heidi Malins
Laura Riches
AVernon

Monique Powell

R Craigie
Sarah Barker
C Thackery
Georgia Milton
Sigourney Bell
Claire Pring
Amber Wright
B Hubbard
Amy Dematos
Georgia Ball
Alex Forde
Adelle Tracey
J Llewellyn

K Trewhella

R Suslowsky
F Waterhouse
Katie Harper
Chloe Bithell
Jenni Ward
Esther Harrill
Petra Pavlovic
Emma Davies
A Wallace
Lucy Goffe

R Phillips
AMcCarthy
Clare McAuley
Sarah McNish

Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

Shaftsbury A
Aldershot, A
Bedford & A
Kettering A
Leigh Harr A
Rotherham A
Royal Sutt A
Vale Royal A
Sale Harri A
Hallamshir
Mansfield A
Gateshead A
City Of No A
Bedford & B
Aldershot, B
Blackheath A
Lincoln We A
Liverpool A
Guildford
Warrington
Windsor, S A
Nene Valle
West Suffo A
Tipton Har
Vale Royal B
Solihull &
Westbury H A
Tonbridge
Ealing, So
Shaftsbury B
Halesowen
Cannock & A
Aldershot, C
Giffnock N A
Kilmarnock

13:46
14:20
14:53
15:19
14:50
15:16
14:31
14:06
13:33
14:34
15:19
14:25
14:05
15:18
15:31
15:03
14:38
15:21
15:38
14:57
15:11
15:49
16:29
14:59
16:09
15:38
17:03
16:14
15:48
15:51
16:33
16:00
16:36
15:01
16:18

43:54
44:03
44:29
44:41
44:45
44:48
44:49
44:50
44:52
45:03
45:35
45:59
46:01
46:07
46:11
46:13
46:16
46:23
46:32
46:40
46:59
47:03
47:04
47:08
47:28
47:29
47:30
47:43
4747
47:49
47:50
47:50
47:57
47:59
48:04

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

+ 5
+

1
1

++ 0+ +

1
1

T

+

1

+ + .

-1
-11
+ 11
- 8

2
0
3
0
4
1
5
2
0
4
2
9
0
3
1
8
2
4
6
7
4
2
2
5
4
8
5
5
3
2
3

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Laura Brown
Sophie Gilbert

Mansfield B
Royal Sutt B

Tamara Armoush Amber Vall A

Sarah Hopcroft
C Samuelson

Birchfield
Gateshead B

Emma Wilkinson Mansfield C

C Regan

C Ratcliffe
Sam Hodson
G Hamilton

J Saville
Bethany Frank
Emma Fulcher

Emily Cosgrove

Jessica Riley
Jennie Vigurs
N Scott-Smith
R Hall

J Thom

C Jacobs

L Wiltshire

F Bryant

Lexi Cocheron

Cornwall A
Sale Harri B
Worcester
Bedford & C
Blackheath B
Giffnock N B
Leamington
Royal SutC
Amber Vall B
Lincoln We B
Vale Royal C
Rotherham B
Thames Val
Westbury H B
Charnwood
Shaftsbury C
Bolton Uni

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Sarah Barker

S Connor
Claire Pring
R Craigie

Sigourney Bell
Monique Powell
Tamara Armoush

C Thackery
10 Georgia Ball

2
3
4
5 C Dullaghan
6
7
8
9

Sale Harri A
Shaftsbury A
City Of No A
Vale Royal A
Aldershot, A
Gateshead A
Royal Sutt A
Amber Vall A
Hallamshir
Lincoln We A
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15:46  48:09
16:24  48:15
14:33  48:25
16:19 48:44
15:57  48:51
16:11  48:55
16:17  49:00
16:43  49:02
17:.05 49:31
17:48 49:53
16:28 50:18
16:47  50:29
16:58 51:08
16:04 51:21
18:02 51:28
18:14  51:29
17:23  51:30
17:15 51:39
18:29  52:20
18:15 52:32
17:58 52:57
18:19 53:08
21:20 56:36
13:33
13:46
14:05
14:06
14:20
14:25
14:31
14:33
14:34
14:38
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ERRAYOUNGATHLETES ROAD RELAYS
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 22nd October 2006

— Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Shaftsbury BarnetHarriers
(2 1421 2 VBryant

1 K Deal

3 S Connor (1) 13:46

2  Aldershot, Farnham & District
(34)15:45 2 Louise Small

1 CTaylor
3 C Dullaghan (2 14:20

3  Bedford & County AC
1 Hollie McGurk  (7) 14:36
3 Emma Blackwell(3) 14:53

Under 15 Girls

2

4  Kettering Town Harriers

1 Nicole Roberts (1) 14:11

3 Heidi Malins (4) 15:19
5 LeighHarriers & AC

1 AHowarth (23) 15:20

3 Laura Riches (5) 14:50
6 RotherhamAC

1 S Burns (6) 14:34

3 AVernon (6) 15:16

2

2

7  Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

1 Lucy Farnell
3 Monique Powell (7)

8 ValeRoyal
1 Kathy Stringer
3 R Craigie

(13) 14:57
14:31

(16) 15:06
(8) 14:06

9 Sale Harriers Manchester

1 Lateefa Burton (27) 15:34
3 Sarah Barker (9) 13:33
10 Hallamshire Harriers
1 R Newton 4) 14:32
3 C Thackery (10) 14:34
11
1 Hannah Wragg
3 Georgia Milton

(11) 14:52
(11) 15:19

12 GatesheadHarriers&AC

1 Rebecca Oldham (29) 15:36
3 Sigourney Bell (12) 14:25
13 City Of NorwichAC

1 Gilly Savage (55) 16:38
3 Claire Pring (13) 14:05
14  Bedford & County AC
1 Hannah Goodwin (36) 15:46
3 Amber Wright (14) 15:18

15 Aldershot, Farnham & District
(14) 15:00 2 D Seabrooke

1 BBolt

3 B Hubbard (15) 15:31

16 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
(19)15:09 2 Rebecca Smith

1 D Critchley

3 Amy Dematos  (16) 15:03

17 Lincoln Wellington AC
(21) 15:12 2 Hesler Talbot

1 Dea-Ann Davy

3 Georgia Ball (17) 14:38

2

2

2

2

Mansfield Harriers & AC

2

2

2

18 LiverpoolHarriers & AC

1 Zoe Woodward

3 AlexForde (18) 15:21

19 Guildford & Godalming Ac

1 Catherine Hall
3 Adelle Tracey (19) 15:38
20 Warrington Ac

1 L Sullivan

3 JLlewellyn (20) 14:57

21 Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounsl
(40) 15:57 2 Helen Spooner

1 Melissa Hack

3 K Trewhella (21) 15:11
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Sophie Munn

X
AmyRiley

lA!
R Lanceley

KAY
Amy Johnson
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X
Tyra Watson
N Birch

A’
J Greaves
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Daisy Bell
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lona Lake

lB!
Emily Relton
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(35)15:46 2 Megan Davies

(17) 15:07 2 Katie Gilkes

(24)15:26 2 S Griffiths

LAa

43:54
6) 15:47

44:03
@) 13:58

44:29
(3) 15:00

44:41
(1) 1511

44:45
(5) 14:35

44:48
() 1458

44:49
©) 1521

44:50
(13) 15:38

44:52
(21) 15:45

45:03
(10) 15:57

45:35
(7) 15:24

45:59
(24) 15:58

46:01
(32) 15:18

46:07
(14) 15:03

46:11
(12) 15:40

46:13
(17) 16:01

46:16
(25) 16:26

46:23
(16) 15:16

46:32
(15) 15:47

46:40
(26) 16:17

46:59
(28) 15:51
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22 NeneValley Harriers 47:03
1 C Hinch (18)15:08 2 Glvens (18) 16:06
3 R Suslowsky (22) 15:49
23 West Suffolk AC ‘A" 4704
1 Abbie Marriott  (15) 15:04 2 Kelly Barnard (11) 15:31
3 F Waterhouse  (23) 16:29
24 TiptonHarriers 47:08
1 Sophie Ward (52) 16:25 2 Leah Sargeant (36) 15:44
3 Katie Harper (24) 14:59
25 ValeRoyal ‘B> 47:28
1 Emily Forber (37)15:47 2 Hannah Paver (20) 15:32
3 Chloe Bithell (25) 16:09
26  Solihull & SmallHeath AC 47:29
1 Bev Cook (22)15:13 2 A Lewis-Jones  (30) 16:38
3 Jenni Ward (26) 15:38
27 WestburyHarriers ‘A 47:30
1 H Alderson (8) 14:41 2 Carla Haslett (9) 15:46
3 Esther Harrill  (27) 17:03
28 Tonbridge Ac 47:43
1 Vicky Rukin (30) 15:37 2 Dunia Paviovic  (23) 15:52
3 PetraPaviovic (28) 16:14
29 Ealing, Southall & Middlesex A 47:47
1 M Reynolds (3) 14:27 2 Nicola Shelley (34) 17:32
3 Emma Davies (29) 15:48
30 Shaftsbury BarnetHarriers ‘B 47:49
1 L Graham (32)15:42 2 L Profitt (33) 16:16
3 AWallace (30) 15:51
31 HalesowenA&Cc 47:50
1 Jade Burke (25) 15:28 2 Hannah Goffe (19) 15:49
3 Lucy Goffe (31) 16:33
32 Cannock & Stafford AC ‘A 4750
1 R Atherton (39) 15149 2 Rebecca Cooke (29)16:01
3 R Phillips (32) 16:00
33 Aldershot, Farnham & District ‘C’ 4757
1 C Armold (31)15:41 2 H Barefield (22) 15:40
3 AMcCarthy (33) 16:36
34  Giffnock North Aac ‘A 47:59
1 Joanna Thomson(38) 15:47 2 C Lockie (45) 17:11
3 Clare McAuley  (34) 15:01
35 Kilmarnock Harriers 48:04
1 Lois Shankland (20) 15:11 2 Sally Pugh (27) 16:35
3 Sarah McNish  (35) 16:18
36 Mansfield Harriers & AC ‘B"  48:09
1 Aime Grainger (26)15:32 2 C Childs (38) 16:51
3 Laura Brown (36) 15:46
37 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘B> 48:15
1 M Roberts (44)16:10 2 Amy Goodall (31) 15:41
3 Sophie Gilbert (37) 16:24
38 AmberValleyAC ‘A’ 48:25
1 AlexTurner (10) 14:52 2 L Cartledge (52) 19:00
3 Tamara Armoush (38) 14:33
39 Birchfield Harriers 48:44
1 D Johnson (5) 1433 2 VClueit (39) 17:52
3 Sarah Hopcroft (39) 16:19
40 GatesheadHarriers&AC ‘B’ 4851
1 R Ferguson (53) 16:27 2 Bethany Curran (44) 16:27
3 C Samuelson  (40) 15:57
41 Mansfield Harriers & AC ‘C’ 4855
1 Sophie Ward (48) 16:14 2 Kate Raynor (43) 16:30
3 Emma Wilkinson (41) 16:11
42 Cornwall Ac 49:00
1 EStarr (46) 16:11 2 A Rundle (42) 16:32
3 C Regan (42) 16:17
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ERRAYOUNGATHLETES ROAD RELAYS
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 22nd October 2006

43 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’
1 FreyaNarayan (33)15:42 2 Ashling Toal
3 C Raitcliffe (43) 16:43

44 \Worcester Ac
1 MMcCluskey (43) 16:03
3 Sam Hodson (44) 17:05

2 Ros Harvet

45 Bedford & County AC ‘C
1 Emily Boast (28)15:35 2 Deborah Sykes
3 G Hamilton (45) 17:48

46 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘B’
1 Sophie Gordon (41)15:58 2 Emma Hook
3 J Saville (46) 16:28
47  Giffnock North Aac

1 Alex Porteous (57) 16:46
3 Bethany Frank  (47) 16:47
48 Leamington C&Ac
1 H Musgrove (64) 17:33
3 Emma Fulcher (48) 16:58
49 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘C’

1 Natasha Saxton (49) 16:17 2 Zoe Marklew
3 Emily Cosgrove (49) 16:04
50 AmberValley AC

1 Lori Marshall (45) 16:10
3 Jessica Riley (50) 18:02
51 LincolnWellington AC
1 Rebecca Dobson(50) 16:22 2

‘B’
2 J McConville

2 FayeBar

(87
Cassie Blount

N

IBV
Eleanor Jones

3 Jennie Vigurs  (51)18:14

52 ValeRoyal ‘C
1 Milly Ashworth  (65) 17:48 2 Danielle Jones
3 N Scott-Smith (52) 17:23

53 RotherhamAC ‘B’
1 P Knowles (59) 16:57 2 R Middleton
3 R Hall (53) 17:15

54 Thames Valley Harriers

1 K Chapman (47)16:12 2 F Armstrong
3 J Thom (54) 18:29

55 Westbury Harriers ‘B’
1 KElliott (62) 17:07 2 A Carpenter
3 C Jacobs (55) 18:15

56 CharnwoodAc

1 K Blackledge (61)17:04 2 Katie Oakes
3 L Wiltshire (56) 17:58

57 Shaftsbury BarnetHarriers ‘C

1 E Mercer
3 FBryant

(63)17:23 2 J Johnson
(57) 18:19

49:02
(37) 16:37

49:31
(40) 16:23

49:53
(35) 16:30

50:18
(49) 17:52

50:29
(48) 16:56

51:08
(54) 16:37

51:21
(62) 19:00

51:28
(47)17:16

51:29
(46) 16:53

51:30
(53) 16:19

51:39
(56) 17:27

52:20
(51) 17:39

52:32
(55) 17:10

52:57
(60) 17:55

53:08
(58) 17:26
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58 Bolton United Harriers 56:36

1 Oriel Hardman (66)18:41 2 SGiriffin (61) 16:35

3 Lexi Cocheron  (58) 21:20

Incomplete Teams:
Stockport Harriers ‘A 32:29

1 M Wiblin (9) 14:49 2 C Pendlebury (41) 17:40
Kettering Town Harriers ‘B’ 33:50

1 Kelly Barnett (58) 16:50 2 Sophie Thurlby (50) 17:00
Nuneaton Harriers ‘A 34:31

1 Enya Tabram (60) 17:02 2 Amanda Hobday (57)17:29

EastCheshire H & Tameside Ac 34:54
1 Leah Owen (56) 16:44 2 Lucy Jeffries (59) 18:10
Giffnock North Aac ‘C’ 36:02
1 AnnaMilley (42)16:01 2 Katie Gardner (63) 20:01
Rotherham AC ‘C’ 39:35
1 C Johnson (67)19:25 2 S Brocklesby (64) 20:10
Morpeth Harriers & AC 14:57
1 Zoe Armstrong (12) 14:57
Derby AC ‘A 16:23
1 Kym-Ai Chuah (51) 16:23
West Suffolk AC ‘B’ 16:31
1 Emily Barker (54) 16:31
Fastest of all legs
1 Sarah Barker Sale Harri A 13:33
2 S Connor Shaftsbury A 13:46
3 Louise Small Aldershot, A 13:58
4 Claire Pring City Of No A 14:05
5 R Craigie Vale Royal A 14:06
6 Nicole Roberts Kettering A 14:11
7 C Dullaghan Aldershot, A 14:20
8 K Deal Shaftsbury A 14:21
9 Sigourney Bell Gateshead A 14:25
10 M Reynolds Ealing, So 14:27
Sport
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